
5123 SUNSHINE CANYON LANDFILL - CUSTOMER DAILY SUMMARY 

Sep-25

Day Date Transfer Trailer Weekly Loads
Residential Collection                                   

(Side & Rear Loader)
Weekly Loads

Commercial Collection                             

(Front Loader)
Weekly Loads General Public                       Weekly Loads

Commercial                              

(Rear Dumps)
Weekly Loads Soil Truck Loads

Weekly Soil 

Loads

Beneficial

Reuse

(tons)

MSW (Tons)
Disaster Debris 

(tons)

Gross Tons 

(Beneficial Reuse  

+MSW) 

Clean Soil (tons) Gross Loads 

Tuesday 09/02/2025 323 189 93 4 17 144 257.70 9,763.56 0.00 10,021.26 3,384.07 770

Wednesday 09/03/2025 312 188 116 8 14 161 279.39 9,518.44 0.00 9,797.83 3,764.55 799

Thursday 09/04/2025 324 150 134 10 13 198 244.05 9,478.07 0.00 9,722.12 4,713.12 829

Friday 09/05/2025 310 181 93 7 5 129 93.59 9,073.13 0.00 9,166.72 3,058.81 725

Saturday 09/06/2025 263 1,532 147 855 51 487 11 40 12 61 0 632 275.64 7,511.02 0.00 7,786.66 0.00 484

Monday 09/08/2025 333 177 100 10 4 145 66.06 9,493.43 0.00 9,559.49 3,423.22 769

Tuesday 09/09/2025 343 180 112 7 5 137 87.24 9,772.56 0.00 9,859.80 3,224.80 784

Wednesday 09/10/2025 329 139 108 11 12 211 263.79 9,000.62 0.00 9,264.41 5,086.16 810

Thursday 09/11/2025 285 169 97 4 15 149 303.74 8,151.57 0.00 8,455.31 3,506.40 719

Friday 09/12/2025 292 145 85 6 11 5 206.59 8,268.89 0.00 8,475.48 122.33 544

Saturday 09/13/2025 120 1,702 0 810 20 522 3 41 4 51 0 647 75.05 2,760.06 0.00 2,835.11 0.00 147

Monday 09/15/2025 299 199 103 1 16 146 273.66 9,198.53 0.00 9,472.19 3,436.95 764

Tuesday 09/16/2025 303 183 89 6 7 145 142.36 8,865.48 0.00 9,007.84 3,369.38 733

Wednesday 09/17/2025 288 144 110 7 27 140 486.64 8,205.89 0.00 8,692.53 3,277.71 716

Thursday 09/18/2025 261 157 95 1 15 0 256.71 7,577.33 0.00 7,834.04 0.00 529

Friday 09/19/2025 313 166 103 6 8 0 162.13 8,969.58 0.00 9,131.71 0.00 596

Saturday 09/20/2025 165 1,629 0 849 19 519 1 22 2 75 0 431 29.20 3,717.93 0.00 3,747.13 0.00 187

Monday 09/22/2025 321 194 108 3 4 138 69.09 9,414.95 0.00 9,484.04 3,212.32 768

Tuesday 09/23/2025 321 199 119 10 12 153 221.62 9,518.44 0.00 9,740.06 3,603.96 814

Wednesday 09/24/2025 310 151 128 13 12 156 238.11 8,863.74 0.00 9,101.85 3,656.69 770

Thursday 09/25/2025 320 180 105 4 7 156 105.77 9,249.08 0.00 9,354.85 3,706.96 772

Friday 09/26/2025 303 178 122 5 4 0 47.45 8,914.82 0.00 8,962.27 0.00 612

Saturday 09/27/2025 114 1,689 0 902 14 596 2 37 5 44 0 603 75.11 2,625.78 0.00 2,700.89 0.00 135

Monday 09/29/2025 292 181 117 7 18 153 275.34 8,895.68 0.00 9,171.02 3,626.05 768

Tuesday 09/30/2025 306 598 192 373 122 239 5 12 16 34 149 302 355.43 9,232.04 0.00 9,587.47 3,526.34 790

7,150.00 7,150.00 3,789.00 3,789.00 2,363.00 2,363.00 152.00 152.00 265.00 265.00 2,615.00 2,615.00 4,891.46 206,040.62 0.00 210,932.08 61,699.82 16,334

Loads by Vehicle Type


